DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2023
Type: OPEN DIVISION

Grade: 4

Total No. of Candidates: 17

Candidate No.

CAN981332229

CAN198933658

CAN330556487

CAN175171940

CAN654066055

CAN164672164

CAN561556738

CAN205057565

CAN342657476

CAN284666099

CAN195168386

CAN819922539

CAN102664763

CAN206566740

CAN227468247

CAN788221969

CAN339558813

Student Name

ABAGAIL ZUMBO

WILLIAM TANG

CHAN JUN DA IAN

SHOKHRUKH UMIRZOKQOV

LE HIEU

SHUN SATO

BRIAN YANG

REHAN SAI SYED

AARUSHEE BATRA

DINH CHAN PHONG

LUONG THE GIANG

KHOO YI FAN

BUI PHUONG HA MY

HOANG NGUYEN KHANG

NGUYEN NGOC TRINH

ELAINE BRIANNA GUNAWAN

PIYAWAT
DHANASARNSOMBAT

Student School

Carlingford West Public School
Matthew Pearce Public School
Saint Joseph Institution Junior

Navoi Prez.s

The Dewey Schools - Dewey
Tay Ho Tay

Ateneo De Manila-grade School
New Century School
Huntingtower

Waitara Public School

The Dewey Schools - Dewey
Tay Ho Tay

Vinschool

Sjk(c) Jementah 1

May Academy
Vietnam-australia School, Hanoi
Trung Hoa Primary School

Bina Bangsa School Pantai
Indah Kapuk Jakarta

Anglo Singapore International
School

Region
Australia
Australia
Singapore

Uzbekistan
Vietnam

Philippines
Australia
Australia

Australia
Vietnam

Vietnam
Malaysia
Vietnam
Vietnam

Vietnam

Indonesia

Thailand

Ranking
1

2

10

10
12
13
13

15

16

16

Medal

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT



